
7

1981 1983 1985 1987 1989 1991 1993 1995 1997 1999 2001 2003 2005

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

Pe
rc

en
t C

ha
ng

e

Fiscal Years

Chart 2

NET WASHINGTON  STATE TAXES
Annual Percentage Change in Total Collections for Past Twenty-five Years

Fiscal  Years 1981-2005

Note:  1985 had 11 months of collections due to elimination of revenue chargeback.


